CM Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2023-11-01
智烽维
FEATURES
● Unique slim profile design /Lead Type Terminal

Rated
Cap
(F)
Dimensions
(mm)
ESR AC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
ESR DC
(mΩ)
Peak
Current(A)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs/mA)W L H
CM3560S58616R0M-Z 16 58 49 226 76 19 22 212 7
CM2250S20624R0M-Z 24 20 97 55 80 65 90 81 0.7
CM3567S50627R0M-Z 27 50 200 72 90 30 40 250 2
CM60138S30730R0M-Z 30 300 200 316 180 1.2 1.5 3450 42
CM3585S50632R0M-Z 32 50 150 110 90 12 18 450 1.5
CM2245S50548R0M-Z 48 5 210 46 50 150 200 64 0.5
CM3566S27648R0M-Z 48 27 330 72 70 73 98 195 1.4
CM1840S30554R0M-Z 54 3 76 100 45 300 460 34 0.15
CM60138S10760R0M-Z 60 100 250 364 90 6 8 1744 4
CM3560S19664R0M-Z 64 19 220 150 65 72 80 240 2.2
CM60138S94675R0M-Z 75 94 263 515 221 10 13 2665 50
CM3566S20680R0M-Z 80 20 150 465 207 50 70 440 60
CM3560S96590R0M-Z 90 9.6 112 305 270 110 130 220 30
CM3560S11690R0M-Z 90 11 112 305 270 110 130 220 30
CM3560S13690R0M-Z 90 13 112 305 270 110 130 220 30
CM3566S17690R0M-Z 90 17 150 410 211 60 75 440 60
CM3560S10697R0M-Z 97 10 135 365 68 148 200 165 1
CM3560S605160R0M-Z 160 6 251 379 83 190 240 220 30
CM3566S106160R0M-Z 160 10 90 420 300 190 240 220 30
CM3570S505240R0M-Z 240 5 300 200 80 100 130 360 1.5
CM3585S305320R0M-Z 320 3 400 300 100 120 150 490 1.8
CM60102S935800R0M-Z 800 9.3 700 600 1800 100 120 1900 6
The above models have been customized products for reference, if you need to customize please contact us, click No.8
(https://en.cda-cap.com/index.php/faq/)